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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Emulations

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

1571tol1541.1ha misc/emu
App8ImU.lha misc/emu
ASpEmu_NOROM. lha misc/emu
MuEVD. lha misc/emu

CGfx, all

ShapeshifterGR.lha misc/emu
stlist.lha misc/emu

Size Age Description

2K
19K
72K
123K

3K
25K

DO

1571 to 1541 v1.0

Apple ][ disk image file utility (VO0.8)
V0.77 48K/128K/+2 Spectrum emulator.
MuLib driven ShSh driver for ECS,AGA,P96,

Greek locale catalog for ShapeShifter
Lists Atari .ST diskimage content
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